CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
January 18, 2016

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 1,337,083.58

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND 3 590,511.96
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND $ 141,868.20
SEWER FUND $ 243,591.24
WATER FUND 3 212,546.01
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 144,699.66
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND $ 3,853.51
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 13.00

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: | %/ J (d
SIGNATURE: / K




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 1

DATE: 01/14/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:18:05 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G286' and transact.ck _date='20160118 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -———-——=—mm—mm VENDOR-=~~ —=——————e DEPT-DIV = ———ee DESCRIPTION-—---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 75368 01/18/16 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010921 OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR PU 0.00 20.69
105100 75368 01/18/16 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010924 OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR PU 0.00 94.35
105100 75368 01/18/16 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR PU 0.00 94.36
105100 75368 01/18/16 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR PU 0.00 94 .36
105100 75368 01/18/16 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063448 OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR PU 0.00 94 .35
105100 75368 01/18/16 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011028 DEC CHARGES 0.00 77.44
105100 75368 01/18/16 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 DEC CHARGES 0.00 112.52
105100 75368 01/18/16 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 DEC CHARGES 0.00 112.86
105100 75368 01/18/16 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 DEC CHARGES 0.00 112.53
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 B813.46
105100 75369 01/18/16 13218 ARYA SAMAJ OF CHICAGOLAN 0100 REFUND 2016 BUS REG FE 0.00 25.00
105100 75370 01/18/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1351 W 0.00 392.34
105100 75370 01/18/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1601 W 0.00 375.00
105100 75370 01/18/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,375.00
105100 75370 01/18/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2500 E 0.00 149.80
105100 75370 01/18/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 245 W 0.00 150.00
105100 75370 01/18/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 MISCELLANEOUS PLAN REV 0.00 575.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 16,017.14
105100 75371 01/18/16 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 010110 PROF SVCS KERR MCGEE-C 0.00 468.00
105100 75372 01/18/16 13790 BATTERY GIANT 010613 INVOICE 6208 0.00 158.75
105100 75373 01/18/16 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 250.00
105100 75373 01/18/16 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 3,706.65
105100 75373 01/18/16 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,540.00
105100 75373 01/18/16 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 3,782.50
105100 75373 01/18/16 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,863.50
105100 75373 01/18/16 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 063447 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 2,041.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 13,183.65
105100 75374 01/18/16 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 ADVCS5240 DECEMBER CHAR 0.00 161.48
105100 75374 01/18/16 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 ADVC5045 DECEMBER CHAR 0.00 23.77
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 185.25
105100 75375 01/18/16 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 063448 12/8--1/7/16 CHARGES 0.00 220.23
105100 75375 01/18/16 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 053443 12/8--1/7/16 CHARGES 0.00 161.99
105100 75375 01/18/16 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010924 12/8--1/7/16 CHARGES 0.00 332.22
105100 75375 01/18/16 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010921 12/8--1/7/16 CHARGES 0.00 143.33
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 857.77
105100 75376 01/18/16 14381 CARY CONCRETE PRODUCTS, 053443 INVOICE #35842 DATED 1 0.00 27,800.00
105100 75377 01/18/16 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE 010214 0.00 389.00
105100 75377 01/18/16 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE 010068 0.00 292.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 681.30
105100 75378 01/18/16 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE 0.00 190.00

» 105100 75379 01/18/16 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 278805 0.00 312.25



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 01/14/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ21
TIME: 15:18:05 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G286’' and transact.ck date='20160118 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————— e VENDOR==== =——————eeo DEPT-DIV ~ ————e DESCRIPTION-—=——— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 75396 01/18/16 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010921 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 18.40
105100 75396 01/18/16 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 053443 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 18.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 36.80
105100 75397 01/18/16 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 15428 0.00 456.25
105100 75398 01/18/16 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063448 FIELD SERVICES TO TROU 0.00 4,545.95
105100 75399 01/18/16 14252 GATE AMERICA, INC 010613 TRAINING FOR MIKE ROSE 0.00 200.00
105100 75400 01/18/16 12567 GE CAPITAL 010510 RICOH COPIER, MP 5000 0.00 116.00
105100 75400 01/18/16 12567 GE CAPITAL 053443 RICOH COPIER, MP 5000 0.00 87.00
105100 75400 01/18/16 12567 GE CAPITAL 063447 RICOH COPIER, MP 5000 0.00 87.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 290.00
105100 75401 01/18/16 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 EMPLOYMENT & LABOR MAT 0.00 777.00
105100 75401 01/18/16 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010613 EMPLOYMENT & LABOR MAT 0.00 777.00
105100 75401 01/18/16 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 053443 EMPLOYMENT & LABOR MAT 0.00 777.00
105100 75401 01/18/16 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 063447 EMPLOYMENT & LABOR MAT 0.00 777.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,108.00
105100 75402 01/18/16 2013 GRAINGER 053443 PARTS 0.00 293.73
105100 75402 01/18/16 2013 GRAINGER 010921 PHOTCENTRAL PIPE THRE 0.00 89.44
105100 75402 01/18/16 2013 GRAINGER 010924 1/2 INCH DRIVE AIR IMP 0.00 469.80
105100 75402 01/18/16 2013 GRAINGER 010924 STEEL MAILBOX 0.00 258.75
105100 75402 01/18/16 2013 GRAINGER 063447 ICON CLASS JACKET/PAN 0.00 263.89
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,375.61
105100 75403 01/18/16 6900 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC. 0100 PAYMENTS COLLECTED IN 0.00 469.08
105100 75404 01/18/16 9874 MICHAEL GUTTMAN 093454 5,000 PRINTED POSTCARD 0.00 382.42
105100 75404 01/18/16 9874 MICHAEL GUTTMAN 010210 REIMBURSEMENT FOR MICH 0.00 101.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 484.02
105100 75405 01/18/16 11307 HEALTH SMART 010501 ANNUAL FLEX ADMIN FEES 0.00 107.35
105100 75406 01/18/16 14301 HERITAGE FS, INC 01 1,241 GALS OF 89 RFG 0.00 2,521.71
105100 75407 01/18/16 3834 IGFOA 010502 2016 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 0.00 100.00
105100 75407 01/18/16 3834 IGFOA 010510 2016 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 0.00 300.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 400.00
105100 75408 01/18/16 12369 ILLINOIS ASSOC PROPERTY 010613 INVOICE 9854 0.00 35.00
105100 75409 01/18/16 13808 ILLINOIS HOMICIDE INVEST 010613 ILHIA TRAINIONG CERTIF 0.00 20.00
105100 75410 01/18/16 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010924 COPY CHARGES PER INVOI 0.00 129.34
105100 75410 01/18/16 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 A.S. DEPT - ADDITIONAL 0.00 55.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 184.74

. 105100 75411 01/18/16 13588 ILLINOIS STATE TOLL HIGH 010613 REFILL IPASS-#2252450 0.00 40.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/14/16

TIME: 15:18:
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 6
DATE: 01/14/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:18:05 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G286’ and transact.ck date=’20160118 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——=m———————o VENDOR--=-= ——————ee DEPT-DIV = ————e DESCRIPTION-—-——— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 75436 01/18/16 5193 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS, IN 093454 ADVERTISING FOR FROSTY 0.00 375.00
105100 75437 01/18/16 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010210 REIMBURSEMENT - PETTY 0.00 44.59
105100 75437 01/18/16 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 011028 REIMBURSEMENT - PETTY 0.00 2.00
105100 75437 01/18/16 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 0593454 REIMBURSEMENT - PETTY 0.00 10.07
105100 75437 01/18/16 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 433476 REIMBURSEMENT - PETTY 0.00 13.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 70.06
105100 75438 01/18/16 13590 PHALEN CONSULTING, INC 011030 JANUARY 2016 OPERATING 0.00 3,062.50
105100 75438 01/18/16 13590 PHALEN CONSULTING, INC 093454 JANUARY 2016 OPERATING 0.00 3,062.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,125.00
105100 75439 01/18/16 14172 PLANET DEPOS, LLC 010110 PUBLIC HEARRING 2016 PR 0.00 237.50
105100 75440 01/18/16 13933 PRI MANAGEMENT GROUP 010613 INVOICE 2921 0.00 195.00
105100 75441 01/18/16 11642 RAGAR BANNERS BY DESIGN 010208 12 DOWNTOWN POLE BANNE 0.00 1,003.00
105100 75442 01/18/16 12229 RJN GROUP, INC. 053443 #82290-0OVERSITE LS#5 0.00 8,265.35
105100 75442 01/18/16 12229 RJN GROUP, INC. 053443 SANITARY SEWER REHABIL 0.00 3,565.00
105100 75442 01/18/16 12229 RJIJN GROUP, INC. 053443 SANITARY SEWER REHARBIL 0.00 9,935.60
105100 75442 01/18/16 12229 RJN GROUP, INC. 053443 DESIGN MODIFICATION SE 0.00 495.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 22,260.95
105100 75443 01/18/16 13073 ROBBINS FLOWERS 010501 SYMPATHY ARRANGEMENT - 0.00 120.00
105100 75444 01/18/16 14320 ROLAND MACHINERY CO 043439 PURCHASE OF ONE 2015 H 0.00 59,077.00
105100 75445 01/18/16 10927 ROWELL CHEMICAL CORP. 063448 2015 DELIVERY OF LIQUI 0.00 3,068.06
105100 75446 01/18/16 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010925 INVOICE #2690259 DATED 0.00 4.17
105100 75446 01/18/16 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010925 INVOICE #2789558 DATED 0.00 7.86
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12.03
105100 75447 01/18/16 14365 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 043439 ATTACH/REAR BACK WEIGH 0.00 145.00
105100 75447 01/18/16 14365 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 043439 ATTACH/REAR SIDE WEIGH 0.00 945.99
105100 75447 01/18/16 14365 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 043439 ATTACH/BLOCK HEATER 52 0.00 75.99
105100 75447 01/18/16 14365 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 043439 COMBINATION 50 MM BALL 0.00 138.00
105100 75447 01/18/16 14365 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 043439 ATTACH/1100 SERIES ROT 0.00 4,452.99
105100 75447 01/18/16 14365 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 043439 ATTACH/ROTARY BROOM/11 0.00 890.99
105100 75447 01/18/16 14365 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 043439 ATTACH/SNOW PLOW/V-BLA 0.00 4,726.99
105100 75447 01/18/16 14365 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 043439 METAL EDGE FOR V-BLADE 0.00 257.54
105100 75447 01/18/16 14365 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 043439 ATTACH/PALLET FORK SET 0.00 732.99
105100 75447 01/18/16 14365 RUSS0O POWER EQUIPMENT 043439 ATTACH/LIGHT MATERIAL 0.00 1,180.99%9
105100 75447 01/18/16 14365 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 043439 ATTACH/GENERAL BUCKET/ 0.00 631.99
105100 75447 01/18/16 14365 RUSSC POWER EQUIPMENT 043439 TIRE AND RIM/10 BOLT 2 0.00 1,559.96
105100 75447 01/18/16 14365 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 043439 ATTACH/SNOW BLOWER/48" 0.00 6,589.00
105100 75447 01/18/16 14365 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 043439 CUL/AVANT 640/37.5/KUB 0.00 45,922.99
105100 75447 01/18/16 14365 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 043439 ATTACH/CAB DLX/AC ON T 0.00 9,133.99
105100 75447 01/18/16 14365 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 043439 ATTACH/ANTI SLIP VALVE 0.00 1,964.99
.105100 75447 01/18/16 14365 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 043439 ATTACH/BROOM FLOATING 0.00 1,327.99



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/14/16

TIME: 15:18:

05

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=‘G286’ and transact.ck_date='20160118 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

12/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/14/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 15:18:05 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G286‘' and transact.ck_date='20160118 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———————mmmmmmm VENDOR-——— ——————mmmm DEPT-DIV ~~ ——eem DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX
105100 75462 01/18/16 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 ICON CLASS 3 JACKET 0.00
105100 75462 01/18/16 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 ICON CLASS JACKET RE 0.00
105100 75462 01/18/16 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 RAIN PANTS/EYE WASH 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 75463 01/18/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 sVC 12/7-1/6/15 0.00
105100 75463 01/18/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010614 svVC 12/7-1/6/15 0.00
105100 75463 01/18/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 svC 12/7-1/6/15 0.00
105100 75463 01/18/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010502 svc 12/7-1/6/15 0.00
105100 75463 01/18/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010503 svc 12/7-1/6/15 0.00
105100 75463 01/18/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 053443 SVC 11/24-12/23/15 0.00
105100 75463 01/18/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 063447 SVC 11/24-12/23/15 0.00
105100 75463 01/18/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 011029 SVC 11/24-12/23/15 0.00
105100 75463 01/18/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 SVC 11/24-12/23/15 0.00
105100 75463 01/18/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 SVC 11/24-12/23/15 0.00
105100 75463 01/18/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 SVC 11/24-12/23/15 0.00
105100 75463 01/18/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 SVC 11/24-12/23/15 0.00
105100 75463 01/18/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010501 SvVC 11/24-12/23/15 0.00
105100 75463 01/18/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 SVC 11/24-12/23/15 0.00
105100 75463 01/18/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 011029 SVC 11/24-12/23/15 0.00
105100 75463 01/18/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010208 SVC 11/24-12/23/15 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 75464 01/18/16 5980 WALSH, KNIPPEN, KNIGHT & 010501 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
105100 75465 01/18/16 3519 WEST CHICAGO LIBRARY DIS 0100 REFUND REG 2016-CORREC 0.00
105100 75466 01/18/16 2094 WEST CHICAGO LIONS CLUB 010613 LIONS CLUB DUES AND IN 0.00
105100 75466 01/18/16 2094 WEST CHICAGO LIONS CLUB 010613 DUES FOR LIONS CLUB FO 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 75467 01/18/16 308 WEST CHICAGO PRINTING 010613 INVOICE 36019 0.00
105100 75467 01/18/16 308 WEST CHICAGO PRINTING 010613 INVOICE 36200 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 75468 01/18/16 11177 WILKENS ANDERSON CO. 063448 INVOICE S1159848.001 0.00
TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT 0.00
TOTAL FUND 0.00
TOTAL REPORT 0.00
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/14/16
TIME: 15:00:54

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

SELECTION CRITERIA: payable.due_date='20160118 00:00:00.000*

PAYMENT TYPE: CHECKS ONLY

FUND - 01 - GENERAL FUND

DEPT-DIV ACCOUNT

01 131200 INVENTORY-GASOLI 14301
TOTAL GENERAL FUND

0100 348200 BUSINESS REGISTR 13218
0100 348200 BUSINESS REGISTR 3519
0100 389000 OTHER MISCELLANE 6900
TOTAL GENERAL FUND REVENUES

010110 4012 CORP COUNSEL-SAL 7994
010110 4100 LEGAL FEES 12712
010110 4100 LEGAL FEES 7994
010110 4223 LEGAL REPORTER F 14172
010110 4720 OTHER CHARGES 12547
TOTAL CITY COUNCIL-OPERATIONS

010208 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207
010208 4212 ADVERTISING 11642
010208 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 11730
TOTAL CITY ADMIN-MARKET/COMM

010210 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207
010210 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207
010210 4300 IRMA GENERAL INS 592
010210 4607 GAS & OIL 255
010210 4607 GAS & OIL 9874
TOTAL CITY ADMIN-ADMIN

010501 4053 HEALTH/DENTAL/LI 11307
010501 4100 LEGAL FEES 12853
010501 4100 LEGAL FEES 5980
010501 4108 EMPLOYMENT EXAMS 11482
010501 4108 EMPLOYMENT EXAMS 13783
010501 4108 EMPLOYMENT EXAMS 5759
010501 4108 EMPLOYMENT EXAMS 5759
010501 4108 EMPLOYMENT EXAMS 6049
010501 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207
010501 4680 SPECIAL EVENTS 13073
TOTAL ADMIN SERVICES-HR

010502 4112 MEMBERSHIPS/DUES 3834
010502 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207

TOTAL ADMIN SERVICES-ACCTG

RUN DATE 01/14/2016 TIME 15:00:55

HERITAGE FS, INC

ARYA SAMAJ OF CHICAGO
WEST CHICAGC LIBRARY
GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC

BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC
BARNES & THORNBURG, L
BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC
PLANET DEPOS, LLC

IMAGE AWARDS & ENGRAV

VERIZON WIRELESS
RAGAR BANNERS BY DESI
TECHNIVISTA, INC.

VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
IRMA

PETTY CASH CITY HALL
MICHAEL GUTTMAN

HEALTH SMART
GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI,
WALSH, KNIPPEN, KNIGH
KLINKHAMER & ASSOCIAT
CONRAD POLYGRAPH, INC
PAHCSII/NORTHWESTERN
PAHCSII/NORTHWESTERN
STANARD & ASSOCIATES
VERIZON WIRELESS
ROBBINS FLOWERS

IGFOA
VERIZON WIRELESS

CASH REQUIREMENTS BILL LIST

00082625-01

0008266302
00082664-02
00082621-01

00082640-01
00082639-02
00082640-01
00082637-01
00082638-01

00082653-01
00080398-01

00082683-01
00082624-01
00082641-01

00081772-01
00082645-01
00082651-01
00082645-01
00082646-01
00082650-01
00082650-01
00082643-01

00082644-01

00082622-01

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

INVOICE

67910

2016
REFUND 2016

PAGE NUMBER: 1
ACCTPAY1
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/15

PAYMENT COLLG286

DEC-15
1847290
DEC-15
122185
27524

585742141
2242
WC1l60108

980505522
585742141
201659
DECO015
REIMBURSE

F1215032
127847
20391
WCle-01
1897

178082
178056
SA000030245
585742141
175167

ANNUAL MEMBEG286

980505522

BATCH SALES TAX AMOUNT
G286 0.00 2521.71

0.00 2521.71
G286 0.00 25.00
G286 0.00 25.00

0.00 469.08

0.00 519.08
G286 0.00 250.00
G286 0.00 468.00
G286 0.00 3706.65
G286 0.00 237.50
G286 0.00 32.00

0.00 4694 .15
G286 0.00 61.65
G286 0.00 1003.00
G286 0.00 850.00

0.00 1914.65
G286 0.00 38.03
G286 0.00 61.65
G286 0.00 4230.00
G286 0.00 44 .99
G286 0.00 101.60

0.00 4476.27
G286 0.00 107.35
G286 0.00 777.00
G286 0.00 122.50
G286 0.00 510.00
G286 0.00 160.00
G286 0.00 514.47
G286 0.00 498.18
G286 0.00 790.00
G286 0.00 61.65
G286 0.00 120.00

0.00 3661.15

0.00 100.00
G286 0.00 38.01

0.00 138.01



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 01/14/16

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAY1

TIME: 15:00:54 CASH REQUIREMENTS BILL LIST ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/15
SELECTION CRITERIA: payable.due date=‘20160118 00:00:00.000°

PAYMENT TYPE: CHECKS ONLY

FUND - 01 - GENERAL FUND

DEPT-DIV ACCOUNT TITLE - —===VENDOR-==~——ce e P.0O.’S INVOICE BATCH SALES TAX AMOUNT
010503 4125 SOFTWARE MAINTEN 12885 TREBRON COMPANY, INC 00082682-01 35473 G286 0.00 4894 .34
010503 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 980505522 G286 0.00 38.01
010503 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 11355 TKB ASSOCIATES, INC. 00082623-01 11755 G286 0.00 450.00
010503 4425 HARDWARE MAINTEN 14377 LOGICALIS 00082571-01 IN129307 G286 0.00 3B880.50
010503 4600 COMPUTER/OFFICE 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2 DEC-VARIOUS G286 0.00 45.84
TOTAL ADMIN SERVICES-IT 0.00 9308.69
010504 4125 SOFTWARE MAINTEN 5330 ESRI, INC. 00082469-02 93075580 G286 0.00 8700.00
010504 4125 SOFTWARE MAINTEN 5330 ESRI, INC. 00082565-01 93075581 G286 0.00 10000.00
TOTAL ADMIN SERVICES-GIS 0.00 18700.00
010510 4112 MEMBERSHIPS/DUES 3834 IGFOA 00082622-01 ANNUAL MEMBEG286 0.00 300.00
010510 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 585742141 G286 0.00 61.65
010510 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 585040673 G286 0.00 38.01
010510 4300 IRMA GENERAL INS 5892 IRMA 00082683-01 201659 G286 0.00 4230.00
010510 4502 COPIER FEES 12567 GE CAPITAL 00082655-01 64055787 G286 0.00 116.00
010510 4502 COPIER FEES 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 00082626-01 IN201240 G286 0.00 55.40
010510 4600 COMPUTER/OFFICE 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPL DEC-VARIOQUS G286 0.00 112.53
010510 4720 OTHER CHARGES 287 TERRYBERRY MANUFACTUR 00082647-01 C14584 G286 0.00 B7.93
TOTAL ADMIN SERVICES-ADMIN 0.00 5001.52
010613 4100 LEGAL FEES 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z 00082605-01 REDLT-CONTESG286 0.00 250.00
010613 4100 LEGAL FEES 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z 00082605-02 REDLITE-CONTG286 0.00 250.00
010613 4100 LEGAL FEES 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z 00082671-01 REDLT-CONTE G286 0.00 250.00
010613 4100 LEGAL FEES 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, 00082649-01 127847 G286 0.00 777.00
010613 4100 LEGAL FEES 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC 00082640-01 DEC-15 G286 0.00 1540.00
010613 4100 LEGAL FEES 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE 00082678B-01 7555 G286 0.00 2388.68
010613 4100 LEGAL FEES 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE 00082678-02 7553 G286 0.00 3012.50